Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer  XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asonzs0223

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.0.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

® SUBHASH S/O RAM RAKH WNO.23 BHABHTA
P My Name Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER My Address SIDH,COLONY,HANUMANGARH
- TOWN,Hanumangarh, RAJASTHAN-335512.

MY INFORMATION MY HOME BRANCH INFORMATION
: -
@ Email D SUXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX@gmail.com [I1] Home Branch HANUMANGARH COLL.

Mobile Branch
G Number FAXXRXXXO7 Code 31844

@ PAN BIXXXXX97G @ Branch Email - . 31844@sbi.co.in

ID
D. g Branch Phone
" Segment SILVER \~ Number 01552-264479

:% KYC Status Compliant

PLEASE DO NOT SHARE YOUR ATM, DEBIT/CREDIT CARD NUMBER, PIN AND OTP WITH ANYONE ELSE. BANK NEVER ASKS FOR SUCH

MY ACCOUNTS

No. of Accounts
Deposit Accounts Currency Available Balance

Primary Secondary

Transaction Accounts* SAVING ACCOUNT

Total INR: Rs. 0.35

*Each depositor is insured by the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation(DICGC) upto the maximum of Rs. 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount held by him in the same right and
same capacity.

LOAN ACCOUNTS

. . No. of Accounts
Currency Outstanding Amount Available Balance
Primary Secondary

CC/OD ACCOUNT -439958.98

Total INR: Rs. -439958.98

Jitne apps, utne jhanjhat. Uninstall the jhanjhats.

yon l___ifestyle & banking,dono.

by O 5BI

& | & Download & Register now | yonosbi.com

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care care@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER

S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asonzs0223

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.0.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

TRANSACTION ACCOUNTS

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS

Holding Status Account Number  Account Status  Currency  Current Balance Lien/Hold Amount MOD** Balance Available Balance

P XXXXXXX4113 OPEN INR 330.35 330.00 0.00 0.35

**MOD: Multi Option Deposit
** P — Primary Account Holder
**S — Secondary Account Holder

SBI Card

Make bfe simple

Simply CLICK SBI Card

For a generation that’s always online

APPLY NOW

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asonzs0223

—
Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.0.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts

Outstanding

LOAN / OD ACCOUNTS

OVERDRAFT ACCOUNTS

Sanctioned
Date*

Sanctioned Amount Drawing Power Outstanding

Account Number Currency

XXXXXXX3932 INR 06-07-22 440000.00 7.00 440000.00 -439958.98

*All dates are in DD-MM-YY
**ROI: Rate Of Interest

Jitne apps, utne jhanjhat. Uninstall the jhanjhats.

yono Lifestyle & banking, dono.

#& | # Download & Register now | yonosbi.com

SHOPPING | INVESTMENTS | BANKING | TICKETS

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care customercare@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

SBI

Relationship Summary

fﬂ As on 28-02-23

Balance
Rs.0.3

Transaction
Accounts

Loan Accounts

Transaction
Details

Summary T
S.-4.3+

Outstanding

TRANSACTION DETAILS

SAVING ACCOUNT
XXXXXXX4113

Name of the Account Holder Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER

Address SUBHASH S/O RAM RAKH WNO.23 BHABHTA
SIDH,COLONY,HANUMANGARH TOWN,Hanumangarh,RAJASTHAN-
335512.

Mode of Operation SINGLE

Branch Name HANUMANGARH COLL.

Branch Code 31844

MICR Code 335002059

IFSC Code SBIN0031844

Nominee Registered Yes

Available Balance 0.35

Multi-Option Deposit Balance

TRANSACTION OVERVIEW

Transaction Reference RetNo.(ChaNo.

Your Opening Balance on 01-02-23:

02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
02-02-23
03-02-23
03-02-23
03-02-23
03-02-23
04-02-23
04-02-23
04-02-23
04-02-23
04-02-23

Visit https://sbi.co.in

¥ 361.35
UPI/CR/339963426453/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay

UPI/DR/303369906223/GANPAT S/YESB/q90608708@/UPI
UPI/DR/303354275794/JANNAT/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI

UPI/DR/303388395064/SUKHVEER/SBIN/sr111547 @o/UPI
UPI/CR/303388528651/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI

UPI/DR/303386105750/Anju Devi/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI
UPI/DR/303386866929/SUBHASH /YESB/q060853361/UPI

UPI/DR/303310675114/MATHURA /YESB/q701534906/UPI
UPI/CR/303386733801/JAYANT J/BKID/8278689730/Payme

UPI/DR/303320321351/Mr SANJI/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme

UPI/CR/340072211436/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay

UPI/DR/303406028121/BP Petro/YESB/q33665486@/UPI
UPI/CR/340087380137/GURVINDE/SBIN/9414094894/Payme

UPI/DR/303451594296/Mr KHUSH/CBIN/9462027000/Payme

UPI/DR/303558729315/jayantja/BKID/jayantjakh/UPI
UPI/CR/340190494911/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay

UPI/DR/303532174180/PANKAJ S/YESB/bharatpe09/Pay T

UPI/DR/303533227068/Shri Shy/ICIC/gpay-11219/UPI
UPI/DR/303598673755/MAHENDER/CNRB/mandhers97/UPI

Customer Care 1800 1234

0.00

= 500.00 =
= = 40.00
= > 30.00
- = 100.00
= 6.00 =
= > 80.00
= - 50.00
= > 220.00
= 100.00 =
= = 50.00
= 500.00 =
= = 560.00
= 10000.00 =
= > 10000.00
= > 7.00
= 500.00 =
- = 150.00
= > 220.00
- = 100.00

Customer Care

861.35

821.35
791.35
691.35
697.35

617.35
567.35
347.35
447.35

397.35

897.35

337.35
10337.35

337.35

330.35
830.35

680.35
460.35
360.35




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asonzs0223

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.0.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

Transacion Reference RefNo.Cha. .

07-02-23  UPI/CR/303869663052/JAYANT J/BKID/jayantjakh/UPI - 500.00 - 860.35
07-02-23  UPI/DR/303815909450/VINOD KU/YESB/q051657946/UPI - - 10.00 850.35
07-02-23  UPI/DR/303817050787/Kuljinde/YESB/q927381159/UPI - - 200.00 650.35
07-02-23  UPI/DR/303819679100/ADIRAM/YESB/q452360093/UPI - - 100.00 550.35
07-02.23  UPI/CRI303867234920/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI i =0 . e
07-02-23  UPI/DR/303820416980/Jaskirat/UTIB/gpay-11200/UPI - - 225.00 330.35
08-02-23  UPI/DR/303956282952/Jaskirat/UTIB/gpay-11200/UPI - - 500.00 330.35
09-02-23 UPI/CR/304012915947/JAYANT J/BKID/8278689730/Payme _ 500.00 _ 830.35
09-02-23  UPI/DR/304080135343/NARESH K/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 60.00 770.35
09-02-23 UPI/DR/304001351301/RAJU/BARB/q993677164/UPI - - 40.00 730.35
09-02-23  UPI/DR/304090255252/MAHESH K/YESB/q061802820/UPI - - 30.00 700.35
09-02-23 UPI/DR/304090319283/SHISHPAL/YESB/q983826767/UPI - - 30.00 670.35
09-02-23  UPI/DR/304093438949/KRISHAN /YESB/q61871391@/UPI - - 90.00 580.35
10-02-23  UPI/DR/304105386194/Chaman L/YESB/q67727607@/UPI - - 250.00 330.35
10-02-23  UPIDR/340775799436/DHRUV TA/ICIC/9636213562/Govin i i R 8o
11-02-23 II;IEFT*HDFCOOOOOO].*N042232328707852*RAJKARAN AGRO _ 5000.00 _ 5330.35
11-02-23 UPI/DR/340851333802/subhashj/BARB/subhashjak/UPI - - 5000.00 330.35
13-02-23 INB IMPS304412928277/7425018079/XX0815/Subhash - 4600.00 - 4930.35
13-02-23  014395713335895406 MoneyTRF TXN @KO 1A773B10 - 700.00 - 5630.35
13-02-23 UPI/DR/304475634801/Parvindr/SBIN/9460738913/UPI - - 4600.00 1030.35
13-02-23  UPI/DR/304475768825/Parvindr/SBIN/9460738913/UPI - - 400.00 630.35
15-02-23  UPI/DR/304667699645/SALATAAS/YESB/q543597073/UPI - - 250.00 680.35
15-02-23 UPI/DR/304610268965/RANVEER /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI = = 180.00 500.35
15-02-23 UPI/DR/304660567819/DHARMEND/CNRB/q525269013/UPI R R 30.00 470.35
15-02-23 UPI/DR/304641139441/NARAYAN /BARB/8384901032/UPI - - 50.00 420.35
15-02-23 UPI/DR/304676564516/G M Petro/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 90.00 330.35
15-02-23 INB IMPS304617047304/7425018079/XX0815/Subhash - 75.00 - 405.35
16-02-23 UPI/DR/304766979207/Sam Kisa/PYTM/paytm-4600/UPI - - 120.00 330.35
5Gazs (ar) NGB S0 Gt ) T — . P——
18-02-23  UPI/DR/341504961968/GANPATI /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 200.00 330.35
22-02-23 UPI/CR/341919123124/PARVINDR/SBIN/9460738913/Payme _ 700.00 _ 1030.35

Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care customercare@sbi.co.in




SBI

Relationship Summary

Summary

Balance
Rs.0.3

Transaction
Accounts

m As on 28-02-23

Loan Accounts

Rs.-4.3+ L
Outstanding

Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Transaction
Details

RefNo.Cha. .

22-02-23
22-02-23
23-02-23
28-02-23

28-02-23

Your Closing Balance on 28-02-23:

*All dates are in DD-MM-YY format

< 330.35

UPI/DR/305310759107/HEM RAJ/YESB/q980914744/UPI
UPI/DR/305311271807/TEJPAL /YESB/q755684222/UPI

UPI/DR/305420273126/Mr. SOHA/CBIN/sohanlalhm/UPI
UPI/CR/305968919534/JAYANT J/BKID/8278689730/Payme

UPI/DR/305980589332/BP Petro/YESB/q88319701@/UPI

100.00

- 110.00

= 490.00
500.00 -

- 500.00

>  Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of the statement.

Visit https://sbi.co.in

Customer Care

1800 1234

Customer Care

customercare@sbi.co.in

930.35
820.35
330.35
830.35

330.35




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
s BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asonzs0223

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.0.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+L Details

Accounts Outstanding

TRANSACTION DETAILS

CC/OD ACCOUNT
XXXXXXX3932
Name of the Account Holder Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
Address SUBHASH S/O RAM RAKH WNO.23 BHABHTA
SIDH,COLONY,HANUMANGARH TOWN,Hanumangarh,RAJASTHAN-
335512.
Mode of Operation SINGLE
Branch Name GODU
Branch Code 31610
MICR Code 334002057
IFSC Code SBIN0031610
Nominee Registered No
Available Balance 41.02
Multi-Option Deposit Balance 0.00

>  Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of the statement.

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care rcare@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer  XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asona0e23

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.171.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

® SUBHASH S/O RAM RAKH WNO.23 BHABHTA
P My Name Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER My Address SIDH,COLONY,HANUMANGARH
- TOWN,Hanumangarh, RAJASTHAN-335512.

MY INFORMATION MY HOME BRANCH INFORMATION
: -
@ Email D SUXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX@gmail.com [I1] Home Branch HANUMANGARH COLL.

Mobile Branch
G Number FAXXRXXXO7 Code 31844

@ PAN BIXXXXX97G @ Branch Email - . 31844@sbi.co.in

ID
D. g Branch Phone
" Segment SILVER \~ Number 01552-264479

:% KYC Status Compliant

PLEASE DO NOT SHARE YOUR ATM, DEBIT/CREDIT CARD NUMBER, PIN AND OTP WITH ANYONE ELSE. BANK NEVER ASKS FOR SUCH

MY ACCOUNTS

No. of Accounts
Deposit Accounts Currency Available Balance

Primary Secondary

Transaction Accounts* SAVING ACCOUNT

Total INR: Rs. 171.39

*Each depositor is insured by the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation(DICGC) upto the maximum of Rs. 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount held by him in the same right and
same capacity.

LOAN ACCOUNTS

. . No. of Accounts
Currency Outstanding Amount Available Balance
Primary Secondary

CC/OD ACCOUNT -439942.78

Total INR: Rs. -439942.78

Jitne apps, utne jhanjhat. Uninstall the jhanjhats.

yon l___ifestyle & banking,dono.

by O 5BI

& | & Download & Register now | yonosbi.com

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care care@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER

S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asona0e23

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.171.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

TRANSACTION ACCOUNTS

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS

Holding Status Account Number  Account Status  Currency  Current Balance Lien/Hold Amount MOD** Balance Available Balance

P XXXXXXX4113 OPEN INR 501.39 330.00 0.00 171.39

**MOD: Multi Option Deposit
** P — Primary Account Holder
**S — Secondary Account Holder

SBI Card

Make bfe simple

Simply CLICK SBI Card

For a generation that’s always online

APPLY NOW

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care customercare@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asona0e23

—
Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.171.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts

Outstanding

LOAN / OD ACCOUNTS

OVERDRAFT ACCOUNTS

Sanctioned
Date*

Sanctioned Amount Drawing Power Outstanding

Account Number Currency

XXXXXXX3932 INR 06-07-22 440000.00 7.00 440000.00 -439942.78

*All dates are in DD-MM-YY
**ROI: Rate Of Interest

Jitne apps, utne jhanjhat. Uninstall the jhanjhats.

yono Lifestyle & banking, dono.

#& | # Download & Register now | yonosbi.com

SHOPPING | INVESTMENTS | BANKING | TICKETS

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care customercare@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

SBI

Relationship Summary

fﬂ As on 30-04-23

Balance Loan Accounts
Rs.171.3

Transaction
Accounts

Transaction
Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Summary

Outstanding

TRANSACTION DETAILS

SAVING ACCOUNT
XXXXXXX4113

Name of the Account Holder Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER

Address SUBHASH S/O RAM RAKH WNO.23 BHABHTA
SIDH,COLONY,HANUMANGARH TOWN,Hanumangarh,RAJASTHAN-
335512.

Mode of Operation SINGLE

Branch Name HANUMANGARH COLL.

Branch Code 31844

MICR Code 335002059
IFSC Code SBIN0031844
Nominee Registered Yes

Available Balance 171.39

Multi-Option Deposit Balance

TRANSACTION OVERVIEW

Transaction Reference RetNo.(ChaNo.

Your Opening Balance on 01-04-23:

01-04-23
01-04-23
01-04-23
01-04-23
02-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
06-04-23
06-04-23

Visit https://sbi.co.in

T 1204.35
UPI/DR/309126303860/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI
UPI/DR/309127531684/DEEPAK /YESB/928738589/UPI

UPI/DR/309129342578/Mr VIJAY/CBIN/vijaychhab/UPI
UPI/CR/309280587248/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI

UPI/DR/309249863691/BALVINDE/SBIN/q236013040/UPI

UPI/DR/309397919107/MS JUNEJ/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI
UPI/CR/345906785023/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay

UPI/DR/309385656349/Jeevan/AIRP/jeevanpawa/UPI
UPI/DR/309385686515/Jeevan/AlRP/jeevanpawa/UPI
UPI/DR/309391220845/RAJESH S/YESB/q940448531/UPI

UPI/DR/309421177516/SURESH K/YESB/q471003860/pav
UPI/CR/346065005080/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay

UPI/DR/309453613438/Ankur/YESB/q319875691/UPI
UPI/DR/309424317285/RAM LAL/YESB/q323059247/UPI

UPI/DR/309435551802/MANOJ KU/YESB/q856725119/UPI
UPI/CR/346192503569/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay

UPI/DR/309552442366/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI
UPI/DR/309554027260/DEEPAK /YESB/q656307583/UPI
UPI/DR/309675453633/Mr. SOHA/CBIN/sohanlalhm/UPI
UPI/DR/309680018831/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI

Customer Care 1800 1234

0.00

- 1000.00

Customer Care

200.00
40.00
100.00

150.00
50.00

300.00
1000.00
30.00
10.00

90.00
100.00
100.00

150.00

30.00
180.00
170.00

rcare@sbi.co.in

1004.35
964.35
864.35
870.35

720.35
670.35
1670.35

1370.35
370.35
340.35
330.35
630.35

540.35
440.35
340.35
1340.35

1190.35
1160.35
980.35
810.35




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asona0e23

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.171.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

Transacion Reference RefNo.Cha. .

06-04-23  UPI/DR/309681355157/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - 110.00 700.35
06-04-23 UPI/DR/309682304430/DEEPAK /YESB/q018333203/UPI - - 170.00 530.35
06-04-23  UPI/DR/309685098581/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 100.00 430.35
06-04-23 UPI/DR/309685589375/DEEPAK /YESB/q418063967/UPI - - 100.00 330.35
07-04-23  UPI/CR/309781959358/URMILA R/RMGB/sharwan.sa/UPI - 300.00 - 630.35
07-04-23 UPI/DR/309723264657/BP Petro/YESB/q230689574/UPI - - 300.00 330.35
08-04-23 9462981807 - 1300.00 - 1630.35
08-04-23 CDM CHARGE DR - - 25.96 1604.39
08-04-23  UPI/DR/309863859750/JAYANT J/BKID/jayantjakh/UPI - - 1000.00 604.39
09-04-23 UPI/DR/309971864767/VATAN BA/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 195.00 409.39
09-04-23  UPI/DR/309975463205/MS JUNEJ/PYTM/paytmqr281/food - - 140.00 419.39
080423 NEFTHDFCO00000IND39232409866 252 RAIKARAN AGRO ) B—— . ——
09-04-23  UPI/DR/309986910780/JAYANT J/BKID/jayantjakh/UPI - - 20000.00 419.39
10-04-23 UPI/DR/310004872792/AMARJIT /SBIN/gmatghdjdk/UPI = = 1300.00 2119.39
10-04-23 UPI/DR/310010284509/AMARJIT /SBIN/gmatghdjdk/UPI - - 1300.00 819.39
10-04-23 UPI/DR/310010598479/06840017/punb/0684001700/UPI - - 100.00 719.39
10-04-23 UPI/DR/310012277518/RAHUL DH/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 70.00 649.39
10-04-23 UPI/DR/310013000642/KULDEEP /BARB/9079090198/UPI - - 35.00 614.39
10-04-23 UPI/DR/310093538593/BANSHI LAL/INDB/bharatpe.0/Pay - - 280.00 334.39
13.04.23 UPI/DR/310323841077/NARESH K/PUNB/(38169050@/UP!I i i YOS e
13-04-23 UPI/DR/310303282575/Sam Kisa/PYTM/paytm-4600/UPI - - 370.00 334.39
14-04-23 UPI/DR/310441805367/MANOJ KU/YESB/q138510661/UPI - - 10.00 824.39
14-04-23 UPI/DR/310441871414/kavi emi/AUBL/merchant10/UPI = = 100.00 724.39
14-04-23 UPI/DR/310442636035/Apna Hotel/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 50.00 674.39
14-04-23  UPI/DR/310447388905/Sam Kisa/PYTM/paytm-4600/UPI - - 340.00 334.39
14-04-23 UPI/DR/310494705986/gurmeetg/CNRB/gurmeetgar/UPI - - 1300.00 1034.39
14-04-23 UPI/DR/310466069170/SURANDER/PSIB/9928207328/UPI - - 20.00 1014.39
14-04-23 UPI/DR/310466254590/IPAYBIZ /YESB/q109511445/1T320 - - 660.00 354.39
15-04-23 UPI/DR/310585748799/LAXMI NA/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI = = 30.00 336.39
15-04-23 UPI/DR/310521338269/ks263944/PUNB/ks2639440-/UPI - - 700.00 336.39
16-04-23 UPI/DR/310611307122/MANOJ KU/YESB/q138510661/UPI - - 10.00 526.39

Customer Care 1800 1234 Customer Care customercare@sbi.co.in




Welcome Mr. SUBHASH CHANDER
S BI Customer ID: XXXXXXX7514

Relationship Summary () Asona0e23

Balance Loan Accounts

Summary Rs.171.3 Transaction
Transaction Rs.-4.3+ L Details

Accounts Outstanding

Transacion Reference RefNo.Cha. .

16-04-23  UPI/DR/310612662390/BALVINDE/SBIN/q991563805/UPI - 150.00 376.39
16-04-23 UPI/DR/347258259333/Mangat /SBIN/8740053917/Payme ; ; 10.00 366.39
16-04-23 ISEFT*HDFCOOOOOOl*N106232420319084*RAJKARAN AGRO R 5000.00 _ 5366.39
16-04-23 UPI/DR/310618462053/JAYANT J/BKID/jayantjakh/UPI - - 5000.00 366.39
16-04-23 UPICR/310610228483/JAYANT J/BKID/8278689730/Payme ) 200.00 ; 566.39
16-04-23 UPIDR/310616815121/GANGA RA/YESB/q329818979/food ; ; 200.00 366.39
17-04-23 UPICR/310732195069/JAYANT J/BKID/8278689730/Payme ) 2000.00 ; 2366.39
17-04-23 UPI/DR/310743901000/MANOJ KU/YESB/q856725119/food ; ; 20.00 2346.39
17-04-23 UPI/DR/310746486356/DHARMEND/YESB/bharatpe90/Pay t R R 150.00 2196.39
17-04-23 UPI/DR/310747196672/DHARMEND/YESB/bharatpe90/UPI = = 100.00 2096.39
17-04-23 UPI/DR/310748290956/AMARJIT /YESB/q77892902@/UPI - - 1300.00 796.39
17-04-23  UPI/DR/310751132805/JASPAN /SBIN/jaspankarr/UP| - - 280.00 516.39
17-04-23 UPI/DR/310754431037/JASPAN /SBIN/jaspankarr/UPI - - 70.00 446.39
17-04-23  UPI/DR/310756701596/JAGDISH /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 60.00 386.39
17-04-23 UPI/DR/310761162139/Gurunana/ICIC/gpay-11219/UPI - - 50.00 336.39
20-04-23 UPI/CR/347684237659/L AKHWIND/BARB/9982635201/Payme ] 500.00 . 836.39
20-04-23 UPI/DR/311063327597/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/recha R R 140.00 696.39
20-04-23 UPI/DR/311064661524/DEEPAK /YESB/q928738589/lunch ] ] 100.00 506.39
20-04-23  UPI/DR/311066755390/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI - - 80.00 516.39
20-04-23 UPI/DR/311068693781/ROHITASH/PUNB/rohitashgo/UPI - - 100.00 416.39
21.04-23 UPI/CR/347722335498/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay ] 9500.00 . 9916.39
21.04-23 UPI/DR/311178686272/GURVINDE/SBIN/9414094894/Payme ] ] 9250.00 666.39
21.04.23 UPI/DR/347735559219/GANPAT S/YESB/Q558904434/Payme ) ) 30.00 636.39
21.04-23 UPI/DR/347781608957/ARVIND K/YESB/Q424910077/Payme ] ] 140.00 496.39
21.04-23 UPI/DR/347768971231/DEEPAK /YESB/Q934206999/Payme ] ] 100.00 396.39
21.04-23 UPI/DR/311127166128/SURAJ KU/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme ] ] 65.00 331.39
24.04-23 UPI/CR/348020910262/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay ] 4000.00 . 4331.39
24.04-23 UPI/DR/348061719652/JOHAL PE/YESB/Q410475764/Payme ] ] 3700.00 631.39
24-04-23 UPI/DR/311477083406/Paramjee/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme R R 140.00 491.39
24.04-23 UPI/DR/348056781008/DEEPAK /YESB/Q928738589/Payme ) ) 160.00 331.39
27.04.23 UPI/ICR/348373230549/PANKAJ B/PUNB/8949266795/Payme ) 5000.00 ; 5331.39
27.04-23 UPI/DR/311793226057/Mr KHUSH/CBIN/9462027000/Payme ) ) 4850.00 481.39
27.04-23 UPI/DR/348336377003/Choudhar/YESB/Q543229066/Payme ) ) 150.00 331.39
28.04-23 UPI/CR/348411706232/MANGI LAL/CNRB/9772987753/Pay ] 1500.00 . 1831.39
